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
474 Miscellaneous;.

3 MILLION ft. Timber for sale. Large
second growth. Inquire Carl Smith.
Rt. 6. Box 153-- A. Salem.

WAN'J IU tJuy used camerai & lenses
McEwan Photo Shoo 245 N High

r 00:30 00:45

Farm News INews
MelodleiFarm News Net News

KOIN Klock KOIN Klock
IFarm Time I Farm Time
Keep Smiling 'Keep Smiling

Bargain Countr.
I Women's Page
IGal Sunday
Kneass News '

'Quick As Flash!
I Concert
Mac's Melody

iGuid. Light
IBreak Bank
IT rue Story

IGav 90's (Morgan Music
(Major League Major League
IHouse Party I House Party
Pepper Young Happiness
Mod. Romances, David Amity
IDick Haymes Thurs. Musie- - '

I Magic Melody Magic Melody
I KlrkLam News Kirkham News
Lorenzo Jones IWidder Brown
IKav West I Kay West

I News ITony Fontaine
Music U Want IMusic U Want
LArt Godfrey (Art GodfreylAunt Mary lln My House
I Barney Keep tBarney Keep
(Behind Story "Sam Hayes
J. Vandercook Scotchman
Art Godfrey I Curt Massey

(Dr. Paul Music
ISautrrel Cage Jerry

THURSDAY'S BROADCASTS
Pacific Daylight Time

Kilocycles: KSLM 1399. KOCO 1490. KOIN 970. KGW 620. KEX 1190

FM: Megacycles KOIN 01.1; KEX 92.3

(Editor's note: The Btatesman publishes In good faith the i programs and
time as provided by the radio stations, but because offtlmes: programs are
changed without notification, this newspaper cannot be responsible for the

ccurary hereto) j i

700 Rentals
1--

707 Housuya Fog Beat
LARGE house near Brooks. .Ph. 43983.
4 - ROOM, furnished bouse, electric

.range, --washing machine, refrigerator,
garage. Adults. No pets. $50. After
i:3, mn Highway Ave.

OH LEASE: X bedroom unfurnished,
fireplace oil furnace, gardenspace.. Children welcome. Call eves.

41820
I BEDROOM house, newly decorated.
- Electric "range and refrigerator. 1723

Madison.
BEDROOM 'house, unfurnished. Near
Memorial Hospital. Phone 37123.

SMALL house for rent. $30 month. 4450
Sunnvview.' Phone 32057 after 5.

I BEDROOM all electric house. Unfur-
nished except for range. Inquire 1173
Sixth SL Phone 20986.

710 Wanted To Rent. House'
2 BEDROOM house In Keizer District.

Phone 27385 after 6 p.m.
WANTED to rent or 'lease with option

to buy. suburban; property.

712 Wanted To RenL Apt.
CHRISTIAN lady in need of ground

floor apartment with .utilities furn-
ished. Prefer close in. near bus line.
By May 29th. Phone 37320.

714 Business Rentals
SINGLE room 12x16 Livesley Building.

Phone 28382. j

i.i M.vUia Koom M (u Suit.

mm?
Office Phones or

Fresh Listings, Excellent
Values on Homes

3 Bedrooms
New restricted district. Paved st. Au-

tomatic forced air oil furnace. 14 x 20
living 1m. 10 x 14 dining rm. Fire-
place. This home is very spacious
and extra weU built. You won't need
to do anything but move in. Total
price $13,100. Terms.

Sparkling New
Extra well built. Large dining and liv-

ing rm. Automatic forced air oil
furnace. New restricted dist. Fire-
place. Have the pleasure of wearing
off the newness yourself. Total price
$12,500. Terms, i

Leslie District
Almost new. Forced air oil furnace.

Insulated, weatherstripped. 1 blk. to
bus. 2 blks. to McKinley school.
Fireplace. This Is a real buy for
$10,800. Terms, i

Northeast
Just like new. Enjoy city conveniences

and have lots of room to stretch and
plant a large garden. 63 x 308. Insul-
ated. 5 cherry and 3 walnut trees.
Price has been reduced to $10,250.

CALL FOR MR. VAN KLEECK.
EVE. PHONE

Driye-I- n

This Is equipped with deluxe equip-
ment. Bldg almost new. Large park-
ing lot. Beautiful upholstered booths
inside. Owner will accept frontage
on 99E or farm near Gresham as part
payment. Total price $21,700 plus in--
tory.

Industrial Site
Inside city approx. 'i acre land. Small

house. Only $1500 dn. Total price
$4,000. This would make a good
trailer park, small factory, or what
have you?

Home Plus Income
2 very modern rental units. 3 bdrm.

home with 2 bathrooms. Units com-
pletely furn. Owner will accept 2
bdrm. home as part payment. Total
price for everything is only $15,000.

Office and Apts.
Building in excellent repair. Income
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
Mission. Furnished 3 rooms and bath.
Adults. 692 S. Capitol. Phone

APARTMENT for rent; . also officespace available. Phone 33711.
REDECORATED furnished small apart

ments, utilities paid. $32.50. 340 E.
Washington.

REDECORATED 2 bedroom unfurnish-apartmen- t.

Living room, dining room.
1 block from Post Office. 658 Ferry,
fnont 3Z73 after 5 p.m

NICELY furnished 3 room apartment,
Call 1490 Chemeketa. Phone 43624.

APARTMENTS for rent in large down
town apt, fnone

3 KOOM court apartment, refrigerator,
stove. West Salem. Phone 23997. ; .

2 ROOM furnished apartment. Private
entrance and bath. Refrigerator.

39073. 355 N. 18W.
ALL utilities furnished. Electric Range

Sc refrigerator. Parking lot. Carpet-
ed, private bath. $55 month. 168 N.
12th St.

PLEASANT 3 room furnished. Near
Capitol buildings. Available June
5. 35323 evenings.

3 LARGE furnished rooms. Frigidare
3 blocks town. 730 Mill.

AVAILABLE June 9th: lovely 3 room
ana bam court apartment. Stove,
refrigerator. 1348 S. 12th.

3 ROOM apartment, ground floor, fur-
nished. See at 590 N. 12th.

NICE 2 room apartment, close in. $25,
Phone

DUPLEX, clean, close in. with circu
lating heater, gas range, automatic
water heater. Employed woman or
couple. evenings.

DUPLEX apt. close in partly furnished,
nice and clean. Large living room
with fireplace and hardwood floors.
One bedroom. Frigidaire. Electricrange. 472 South Winter.

NICELY furnished apartment for rent.
585 S. 12th.

LARGE 3 rooms and bath, electric
range, refrigerator, utilities fur-
nished. Phone eves.

FURNISHED apartments $30 up. No
pets. Z310 N. 4th.

3 ROOM apartment, private bath, en
trance. Garage. No drinking. 1277 S.
Commercial.

FURNISHED 3 room apartment, pri
vate bath. Adults. 590 Union. Phone
21094.

2 ROOM furnished apartment. 2165
Maple ave. Ad u Its only.

2 ROOM furnished apartment. Room
for 3. ?Z7.5. fnone Z84Z4.

COTTAGE: 3 rooms, bath, partly furn-
ished, garage. Also basement apt.. 2'
room furnished. Shower, side
trance, no jets. 1840 Court St.

FURNISHED 3 room apartment. Pri-
vate bath. 993 S. 12th.

2 ROOM furnished apartment one block
from State House. Inquire 354 N.
winter ST

THREE 2 room unfurnished apart-
ment. Utilities paid. 1130 Oak St. up-
stairs.

NICELY, furnished three rooms, bath,
utilities, near University, walking
distance. 450 s. Capitol St.

FURNISHED apt. 522 N. Church.
1 & 3 ROOM clean apartments. Adults.

Close in. 666 S. Summer.
SMALL nicely furn, close in. bus.

Business woman or man. Ph.
3 ROOM court apartment, electric

stove Se refrigerator. 1664 S. 13th.
SEVERAL APTS. good location como

fum Inq H L. Stiff Furn..

The Lee
Salem's most distinguished address of-

fering the ultimate in gracious apart-
ment living. Bachelor 1 &
units, unfur. $68-12- 5. Electric Range
Sc Refrigerator. Union at Winter St.

Ambassador Ants.
Nicely furnished apta. 550 N. Summer.
COMFORTABLE basement apartment.

Private bath and entrance. Reason-
able. Phone 34706.

ULTRA-MODER- new apartment for
adults. Laundry, range, refrigerator

UNFURNISHED APARTMENT avall-ab- le

June 7, new electric range, new
refrigerator. Beauty rest mattress,
steam heat, fireproof building, $ short
blocks from U. S. bank. Fisher Apart-ment-s.

Phone 57 '

Georeene Cables ;

One bedroom apartment, refrigerator.
ranjt. aurofiwmc laundry, wi s. I3th,

3 ROOM furnished apartment, refriger- -
axor. ous oy poor. 355 S. 14th.

NEW large 2 6c 3 room court apart
ment, wewiy decorated, automaticlaundry- - $43 and up. Phoneor 28.

707 Houses For Rent
CLEAN S room house. Just off State on

zjro. Close to bus. Z7 506.
NEW 1 bedroom house. AU electric.

hardwood floors. Venetian blinds. Insmall court in nice neigh borhood.
1533 Court.

6 ROOM modern home near Leslie
school. Family fruit. Available June
1st. 1743 s. cottage,

2 BEDROOM furn. house. Hoilvwood
uisi. oa mo. rnone jjiui.

SMALL house, wired for range. 1605 iT.
Uberty.

i BEDROOM fully modern. Furnishedor unfurnished, freshly painted. Call
36691.

2 BEDROOM partly furnished. Enaie
wood District. References.

FURNISHED 2 bedroom duplex. All
electric. Phone 34097. -

2 BJL home, suburban $35 mo. Immed.
poss. See Colbath Land Co. Phone
24552. , .

RELIABLE couple desire smallbedroom house. Phone
FOR RENT bedroom house. Ph".

89.

1 B.rm. hse.. Furn.. Sub, North. $53.
Willamette Real Estate. Ph. 37113.

CLEAN 2 room cabin $10 week, 308?
Williams Ave.

NEW 1 bedroom house for couple. ?M
N. 14th.

4 ROOMS, private bath. yard, furniah-e- dor unfurnished, child., welcome 9
miles from downtown. Garden. Par-di- se

Island Farm.
FUHNISHE 1 bedroom ail electric.

Anuiu. xo drukan aaa. areisnines.
SMALL house, lease basis.- - $173 per

year. Garden space. Inquire 534 N.
Wmter weerrnflf or eveninf 2-- 1 87S.

CLEAN suburban 2 bedroom house.
Completely 4 furnished. 70. Phone

zS J. -

NEWLY decorated court, close In.
adults. No pets. 4SS N. Winter.. Ph.

ru&MSHZa cottage. 2 rooms, bath $40.
Imruir rs Pmoks St. 37943.

1 BEDROOM bouae. inquirel5 Che- -

1"..'ti,:- -

KlUmDP Sm
fpALiVALlJES;

Special for :Tolay
Good Income from berriea. family or-

chard.. 3 B R. home, handy, shoo. ch.
house, garden spot. Over an acre of
cnoice. sou. .well landscaped. $8430,
some .terms.

Wonderful buy 2 B.R. ranch type. Less
than 3 yrs old. Att. gar., utility
room. Ige. lot. elec. wall heaters, a fen
oti floor furn. owners moving, willsen tor seaau. terms.

Just right 4 B.R. family home, only
yrs old. Choice location. Very good

condition. Nice lot. $1800 tin.. $70per mo.

L. E. Klumpp
j Realtor

(

480 North Church -- Phone 27642Evenings Sc Holidays
Ph. 21907. Ralph Stewart 24429. Dick

Cox 27642, Clyde Foulk

801 Business Opportunltiee
WHY NOT own the best's unit cottage
j court in Salem? H.w. firs., fireplaces

in each. 4 blks. from downtown Sa-
lem on lot size 82 x 165 ft., with agarages and 2 storage rooms ' on ' lotapprox. 73 x 50 ft, income more than
$500.00 per mo. Terms $18,000.00
down, reasonable on balance. '

Lawrence Real Estate'
404 South High Phone

ROOMING HOUSE '.
Hollywood district. $200.00 per month

income, plus owners apt. Only f IS.OtiO.Call Dauc. Kenny Real Estate. 1410Broadway. Phone

Ma & Pa
Fish 'n Chips cafe In Taft. If you seetHiai sun.sll 4 IB 41 a.r "is,y ss. tttc $ sr Eirsfu.

1 IDor T A trrnu--"Mut a" m xmw
Close in on busy highway. Nice equip

ment iunf cease, snuiiieooard &
other I amusement games ' pay over-
head. Selling about 35 kegs per mo.

Joe Noonchester
1 REAL ESTATE

1463 N. Capitol Ph. 20103. Eves. 28237
GAS station, tube room. Sale rheap.

acTount or illness. 1705 N. Winter.
$12,500 APT. house. Business rone. 9

apartments. 4 furnished. Income
$220 monthly. Consider trade in on
4 or 5 roorh modern house. Close In,or trailer house 21 ft. or more. Terms.
3 blocks town. 730 Mill. 27656.

GOOD business opportunity for man
wim sales aoility. ft. r. Lock ha it.3165 Silverton Rd.

FOR SALE. Salem cafe. Central loca-
tion, good business. Seats over fifty,
Full price $6000. Some terms. Box
Anil CtAtACmaM i '

FOR LEASE: Tavern Lunch, good bus-
iness. Some equipment to buy. $120complete investment. Write Box 405
Statesman.

RESTAURANT $500 DOWN
fully equipped, showing nice income.

Open 9 to 12. Small living quarters.
$1995 or take trailer house or ear
in trade.

ALLEN C. JONES. REALTOR t
231 N. High Ph. 35738

MOBILGAS Service Station for lease.
$1,500 required Return $400 and up
per month. H. A. Simmons, Distrib-
utor. 655 S 15th St.. Salem

13 Unit Apt. Court ,

Owner leaving for Army. 4 furnished
units rents for $65. 8 units with elect,
stoves Sc refrig. rents for $60. ' Elect,
heat paid for by renter. Large wash
rooms. One of Salem's best rental
districts. $25,000. will handle. Owner
will take in Salem home.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
980 S. Commercial Ph. 34590, Eve, 39S36

802 Business Propertr
OHMART Sc CALABA. REALTORS

Nearly new rental court. 4 units plus
new owner's home. Well-locate- It's
a good investment at $35,000.

OHMART & CALABA,
I REALTORS

477 Court St. Phone
CLOSE in business lot. small building.
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

1145 Hood.
WANTl: Any type work at my borne

Including baby sitting, boor, day or
week. 2 --5-

0. 363 S. 17th.
TaLTLNG. Can furnish A- -l local ref--

erefves. Work risranteed.
CA&PLNTER work. We know our bus--.

80S House For Sola

To apply toward the purchase cf
three bdrm home northeast; Ut4
lot: fireplace, oil floor furnace: U tfcl
price SS730.. balance j V per mo. Ine.

, Trade J

20 acres about nine miles oit, full set
buildings, exchange t'jr three bdrm
house in city. ;

Gootlwin-McMilli- n

Ph. 34707 . S41 N. Ijigh S. - Ph. 37fj

$500 down. Unfinished h4 3 bedrrnS
on one floor. a A. in KaUer ut.

C. W. Reeie Realtor
980 S. Commercial Ph. 341V). Eve.
S bEUhOOM houwe. f B H Phon e4 2bjJ.

S3000Down
3 bedrooms, all on I- floor. In our near-

ly new house. Compact . . vttplenty of privacy Hardwood floors,
oil heat, screens. '12x1$ living room,
dinette. large kitchen chuck full ibuilt-in- s It's a terrific buy at tillK).
Come on out and see! Turn right atKeller school, first roai to the left.
avis win vt. irnnne

BY OWNER. 8 Englewoo-- district. 2
oca room name, unrtniiiied upstairs.
Term. Phone

2 BEDROOM home. 1C yearn Old. 2
clocks from city liml- - East. Lft
80x160. See Saturday ant Sundav cr
after S p.m. weekdays, til Ediua
Lane. Phone .

BY OWNER: 2 bedroom house, tir
place, hardwood. Fnglwfod dittiltt..
For aooointment. 'Plione

COLBATH
LANti BARGAINS

it I

TERMS $350 DN.
New 2 rm. cottage wood shed, large

lot. NOT BAD FOR tlJM and n.t
in within the week.

$7500 INCOME
PROPERTY on N. 24th St. Large old

mansion with apt. Rent ill or live in
one and rent the rest. TERMS H6
down to right party.

$18,00(H-DELIGHTF- UL

EXCELLENT 9 BEDROOM HOME. Lo-
cated on Shoreline Drive. THIS IS
ONE OF" THE FINEST HOMKS IN
OUR LISTINGS. OWNER LEAVING
STATE AND WILL GIVE SOME
BUYER WONDERFUL OPPORTUN-
ITY TO MAKE THIS THEIR HOME.
SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.

i

i A S
- - 'VI

77:: . ( t v v - -

i ACRE. (NJE.I Good modern 3 td- -
. rm home, nice lawn. Garden, I'lt.'O.

TERMS j '

S ACRES." (N.E.) 2 Bdrm Mod. Hurr.e.
barn. Etc. some Slice fir trees. Off
Lancaster PHMMJ. i

10 ACRES. iSlLVERTON) 1 Rm Mcd- -
. ern Home. All cult. $aV)0.

20 ACRES. (SJ:.) All cult. 7 rm Home,
creek, spring, sheep tight, lots of
Fruit. This is a buy for $0,100. With
$2500 down. '

86 ACRES. All Cult. (NORTH . Ne
buildings. $11,500.1 With U:"Xj Down.

IS ACRES. (AT BROOKS). Good sell,
no bldgs. $8000. TERMS $r00 down.

22 ACRES (NEAR DALLAS. IM-
PROVED. I

SEE T. T. ANDERSON FOR A FARM
EVE, PHONE

COLBATH! LAND CO.
REALTORS

1883 CENTER ST. ' PHONE
Eve. Ph 252 19. 4188. 42714 or

CLOSE IN '

Older 4 B. R. Him
This Is an UNUSUAL VALUE. $Si50
- total price. 'Terms can be arranged.

Good district. Close t school and
stores. CaU Daue. Kenny Real Estate.
1410 Broadway. Phone

$850 Down
Buys this I year old 2 bedroom home.

Large kitchen with utility. Balance
$43 per mo. j

Hobsoh's Real Estate
Ph. 26308 '

$8500 Full Price
New mod. 2 B.R. home, spacious rmij

hdwd firs, oil fit furnace, attained
garage. Lge lot. nice location. Will
go G.I. $1100 down.
II. E. CoYeyj Real Estate

1365 Broadway Ph. 203)t. Eves. V13
South River Road

Neat 2 bedrrrt' home. Bath. Gar. Work-
shop, 'a acre. Shade trees. Shrubs.
Good garden spot. On pavement ov-
erlooking Willamette river. $15t0.
Easy terms.ll .. j

C. V. Reeve Realtor
080 S. Commercial Ph. 34390. Eve. :if.S'8

Furnished
2 bedrm home East. 1 acre. Chicken

hse. Barn Variety of fruit Sc beriies.
Water system. An excellent buy at
$6800. . j

C. W. Reeve Realtor
080 S. Commercial Ph. 34390. Eve. 365

Hill ton ProDertv
A recently-buil- t. 4 bedroom ranch--

type home on Tinie roaa is iu w
aoldr mile from south city llmtt-- i
overlooks Salem and valley to north
and east: living i room In hemlot Is
18x24 with high windows;
two bathrooms; ( three fireplaces;
master bedroom has own front door,
bathroom and fireplace: fireplaces al-
so living room and kitchen; trill lit
kitchen; big utility room; basement;
oil heat: playyard. patio, city water,
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